AUSSIE SPARES DIAGRAM & PARTS LIST

AUSSIE GMP PuMPs: B4AXR-A/B 15KW ELECTRIC MOTOR
cat EAB7 (EAFG)

Aussie Pumps

| 6104 9065 9222 F139 F177
T

F114 H{}L15 F84S 6184 F857 F716 Electric Motor Complete 400/690 V - 8699 -
\ , / ///I
! / ] -
\ A 1] B %% Fm oress Rosz Rom3
SEEpo==ay=N e
/,’, v
; \‘\-_‘-___-/
051 ROB2 RUS6 ROG0
—] \I\I\I 1 /
N\ ROG4
\_‘h —— \
Fo63—\ ) — <t
8185 —\ W\
Fee7— \ W\— =7
FAT6— a'
F8s0 — )
-
HoLs— gl
BB .
F13s —

| ‘ |
6339 8436 FBS6 6035 FBLT 5188 5076 6301 ROB8 R092 9535 9540 8686 7942 5020

Quality
1S0 9001

®sacLosaL

Part ‘ Part
Number  Qty Description List price Number  Qty Description List price
5020 4 T.E.Screw M 10x35 S3 9533 7  Screw OEB M10x30 $11
5076 1 Extension Shaft $440 F135 1 Conical Tap %4” Gas $24
5188 2 Grub Screw $3 F476 1 Nut M12x1.75 $15
6031 1  Flex. Gasket G 1089 S14 F711 1  Bronze Pump Casing $7,205
6035 2  Flex. Gasket B 1056 $20 F714 1 Valve Body B4XR-A $1,755
6184 1  Flex. Washer 41x50x2 S8 F716 1 Bronze Flange B4XR-A $816
6301 4  Hex. Head Bolt M12x55 S14 F847 8 Stainless Steel Screw M10x30 $11
6339 1  Mech. Seal 25-47-14 $46 F849 1 Tap 1%” AISI 316 $21
7942 4 Zinc Nut M 10x1.5 $3 F850 1 Key B 6x6x15 AlISI 316 S8
8185 8 Torque Nut M5 A2 S5 F855 1  Support MEC 132 $1,242
8436 1 Counterface 26-57-7 $135 F856 1 OR4875(221.84x3.53) $20
8686 2 Base Elec. Motor $164 F857 4  Screw M12x55 AISI 316 $19
8699 1  Electric Motor 15kW $6,314 F863 1 Stainless Steel Wear Disc $221
9282 2 Protection Net $12 F867 1  Bronze Impeller $941
HO048 1 Washer D.12 5x36x3 $13
HO15 1 Complete check valve $299

REJUVENATION KIT ...
SAVE ON BUYING INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Includes check valve, mech seal,
?R%E%('B“XR'A/B counterface, gaskets (items $208

highlighted yellow)

Australian Pump Industries Pty Ltd | 7 Gladstone Road, Castle Hill NSW 2154 | P: 02 8865 3500 | F: 029894 4240 | www.aussiepumps.com.au

All prices exclude GST GMP/NOV2021/1



